ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC
CONTROLS, INC.
3881 DANBURY ROAD
BREWSTER, NY 10509
845-278-5777, FAX 845-278-5444
E-MAIL: info@eecontrols.com
EECONTROLS, LTD

D 10 In t > 0.1s of circuits having
20 In t < 0.1s important transient
inrush currents
(large motors)
ELFA SERIES E90S
M i n i  B r e a k e r
115
Amps Part# List Amps Part# List Amps Part# List
0,5 E91SULC0,5 $40 0,5 E91SULD0,5 $45
1 E91SULC01 $40 1 E91SULD01 $45
2 E91SULC02 $40 2 E91SULD02 $45
3 E91SULC03 $40 3 E91SULD03 $45
4 E91SULC04 $40 4 E91SULD04 $45
5 E91SULB05 $40 5 E91SULC05 $40 5 E91SULD05 $45
6 E91SULB06 $40 6 E91SULC06 $40 6 E91SULD06 $45
10 E91SULB10 $40 10 E91SULC10 $40 10 E91SULD10 $45
13 E91SULB13 $40 13 E91SULC13 $40 13 E91SULD13 $45
15 E91SULB15 $40 15 E91SULC15 $40 15 E91SULD15 $45
16 E91SULB16 $40 16 E91SULC16 $40 16 E91SULD16 $45
20 E91SULB20 $40 20 E91SULC20 $40 20 E91SULD20 $45
25 E91SULB25 $42 25 E91SULC25 $42 25 E91SULD25 $47
30 E91SULB30 $44 30 E91SULC30 $44 30 E91SULD30 $49
32 E91SULB32 $44 32 E91SULC32 $44 32 E91SULD32 $49
40 E91SULB40 $48 40 E91SULC40 $48 40 E91SULD40 $53
50 E91SULB50 $52 50 E91SULC50 $52 50 E91SULD50 $57
60 E91SULB60 $68 60 E91SULC60 $68 60 E91SULD60 $73
63 E91SULB63 $68 63 E91SULC63 $68 63 E91SULD63 $73
0,5 E92SULC0,5 $84 0,5 E92SULD0,5 $94
1 E92SULC01 $84 1 E92SULD01 $94
2 E92SULC02 $84 2 E92SULD02 $94
3 E92SULC03 $84 3 E92SULD03 $94
4 E92SULC04 $84 4 E92SULD04 $94
5 E92SULB05 $84 5 E92SULC05 $84 5 E92SULD05 $94
6 E92SULB06 $84 6 E92SULC06 $84 6 E92SULD06 $94
10 E92SULB10 $84 10 E92SULC10 $84 10 E92SULD10 $94
13 E92SULB13 $84 13 E92SULC13 $84 13 E92SULD13 $94
15 E92SULB15 $84 15 E92SULC15 $84 15 E92SULD15 $94
16 E92SULB16 $84 16 E92SULC16 $84 16 E92SULD16 $94
20 E92SULB20 $84 20 E92SULC20 $84 20 E92SULD20 $94
25 E92SULB25 $90 25 E92SULC25 $90 25 E92SULD25 $100
30 E92SULB30 $94 30 E92SULC30 $94 30 E92SULD30 $104
32 E92SULB32 $94 32 E92SULC32 $94 32 E92SULD32 $104
40 E92SULB40 $102 40 E92SULC40 $102 40 E92SULD40 $112
50 E92SULB50 $110 50 E92SULC50 $110 50 E92SULD50 $120
60 E92SULB60 $124 60 E92SULC60 $124 60 E92SULD60 $134
63 E92SULB63 $124 63 E92SULC63 $124 63 E92SULD63 $134
0,5 E93SULC0,5 $146 0,5 E93SULD0,5 $161
1 E93SULC01 $146 1 E93SULD01 $161
2 E93SULC02 $146 2 E93SULD02 $161
3 E93SULC03 $146 3 E93SULD03 $161
4 E93SULC04 $146 4 E93SULD04 $161
5 E93SULB05 $146 5 E93SULC05 $146 5 E93SULD05 $161
6 E93SULB06 $146 6 E93SULC06 $146 6 E93SULD06 $161
10 E93SULB10 $146 10 E93SULC10 $146 10 E93SULD10 $161
13 E93SULB13 $146 13 E93SULC13 $146 13 E93SULD13 $161
15 E93SULB15 $146 15 E93SULC15 $146 15 E93SULD15 $161
16 E93SULB16 $146 16 E93SULC16 $146 16 E93SULD16 $161
20 E93SULB20 $146 20 E93SULC20 $146 20 E93SULD20 $161
25 E93SULB25 $154 25 E93SULC25 $154 25 E93SULD25 $169
30 E93SULB30 $162 30 E93SULC30 $162 30 E93SULD30 $177
32 E93SULB32 $162 32 E93SULC32 $162 32 E93SULD32 $177
40 E93SULB40 $162 40 E93SULC40 $162 40 E93SULD40 $177
50 E93SULB50 $182 50 E93SULC50 $182 50 E93SULD50 $197
60 E93SULB60 $204 60 E93SULC60 $204 60 E93SULD60 $219
63 E93SULB63 $204 63 E93SULC63 $204 63 E93SULD63 $219
Discount Schedule M
ME90S SERIES - 10KA
MINI CIRCUIT BREAKERS
(0.5 Amp - 63 Amp)